
WOMR/WFMR Quarterly Issues Report 

January 1, 2023 – March 31, 2023 

 

Thursday March 30, 2023 – 9:00am – 30 mins – Healing Wisdom – Issue addressed: Wrongful 

convictions in New England and the group working to correct and prevent them. 

 

Thursday March 9, 2023 – 9:00am – 30 mins. - Healing Wisdom – Issue addressed: The Native 

American Community on the Cape and Islands and their relationship to the environment. 

 

Thursday March 2, 2023 – 9:00am – 30mins. - Healing Wisdom – Issue addressed: Diversity, equity 

and inclusion efforts on Cape Cod 

 

Tuesday February 7, 2023 – 9:00am – 30 mins. - Talking Back – Issue addressed: Resources available 

for hospice care and dying with dignity on Cape Cod with guest Dawn Walsh of the Lily House. 

 

Friday March 31, 2023 – 12:30pm – 30 mins. - Outer Cape News – Issues addressed: Town meeting 

warrant in Provincetown, human resources in Wellfleet Town Hall 

 

Friday March 24, 2023 – 12:30pm – 30 mins. - Outer Cape News – Issues addressed: candidates for 

Provincetown Select Board, state report on finances in Wellfleet, housing in Provincetown 

 

Friday March 17, 2023 – 12:30pm – 30 mins. - Outer Cape News – Issues addressed: the end of the 

public health emergency declaration in Massachusetts, citizen petitions on Provincetown Town Meeting 

warrant 

 

Friday March 10, 2023 – 12:30pm – 30 mins. - Outer Cape News – Issues addressed: proposal to build 

a boardwalk to Wing Island in Brewster, municipal finance in Wellfleet, 

 

Friday February 24, 2023 – 12:30pm – 30 mins. - Outer Cape News – Issues addressed: wetland 

restoration in Wellfleet and Provincetown 

 

Friday February 10, 2023 – 12:30pm – 30 mins. - Outer Cape News – Issues addressed: sea level rise 

and flooding in Provincetown, election preparations in Wellfleet, Truro and Provincetown 

  

 

 

 


